CANOPUS
BEAM DOWN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
The pendant lamp “CANOPUS” was designed by Roberto Giacomucci. The
crystals of exceptional beautiness are illuminated by indirect LED light,
complementing your modern or industrial environment. This marvelous pendant
light is available in black nickel, gold leaf, silver leaf, copper leaf, galvanic
brushed satin gold finishes. You can choose between 4 sizes and 2 shapes
(circle and oval).
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Gold leaf, silver leaf, copper leaf, galvanic brushed satin gold
FINISHING:
Crystals and metal
BODY:
110-277V
VOLTAGE:
LED
LIGHTING:
20
IP RATING:
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/18/2024
CODE: 055-041
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S120-055-041-12-20-C
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS1
S60-055-041-06
S60-OVALE-055-041-35
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/18/2024
CODE: 055-041
-055-041
Ø = Diameter
S60-055-041-06
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 23.62" (60 cm)
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
total H: 78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED 45W / 4,200 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
C) Total height
Ø = Diameter
S60-OVALE-055-041-35
DIMENSIONS:
W: 23.62" (60 cm)
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
total H: 78.74" (200 cm)
total L: 39.37" (100 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED 66W / 6,853 lumens / 3000K
A) Width -
B) Profile height -
C) Total height -
D) Total length -
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S120-055-041-12-20-C
CODE
CODE: 055-041
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS:
S90-055-041-09
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/18/2024
S90-OVALE-055-041-45
Ø = Diameter
S90-055-041-09
DIMENSIONS:
Ø: 35.43" (90 cm)
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
total H: 78.74" (200 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED 60W / 6,230 lumens / 3000K
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
C) Total height
Ø = Diameter
S90-OVALE-055-041-45
DIMENSIONS:
W: 35.43" (90 cm)
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
total L: 59.05" (150 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED 100W / 10,383 lumens / 3000K
A) Width -
B) Profile height
C) Total height
D) Total length
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S120-055-041-12-20-C
CODE
CODE: 055-041
1 CHOOSE FIXTURE NUMBERS
Ø = Diameter
S120-055-041-12
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
C) Total height
Ø: 47.24" (120 сm)
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED  85W  / 8, 500 lumens  / 3000K
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/18/2024
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
S120-055-041-12
S150-055-041-15
Ø = Diameter
S150-055-041-15
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter of circle ring
B) Profile height
C) Total height
Ø: 59.05" (150 cm)
H: 2.36" (6 cm)
total H: 78,74" (200 cm)
LIGHT  SOURCE:
LED  110W / 10, 748 lumens / 3000K
HOW TO ORDER
Example:
S120-055-041-12-20-C
CODE
CODE: 055-041
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 01/18/2024
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-07 Brushed Satin Gold
-20 Gold Leaf
*E.G : .00 = Gold 24K
3 CRYSTAL FINISH OPTIONS:
-C Clear crystal
*E.G : .C = Clear crystal
SPECSPEC  TYPETYPE
PROJECTPROJECT
NOTESNOTES
-21 Silver Leaf
-22 Copper Leaf
-W Water crystal
Black nickel-04